
S0296 S0296

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S0296/1 ADOLA FABIUS THEOBARD F

S0296/2 ANATH ADAM MATHIAS F

S0296/3 ANESTER ALBERT KAIJAGE F

S0296/4

S0296/5 AVIRA RWEGOSHORA KAVUMA F

S0296/6 AYENDA NEGBERT GILBRET F

S0296/7 DEBORA OSCAR SARAPION F

S0296/8 DIANA EMMANUEL NTANDU F

S0296/9

S0296/10 ENJOY BELEKIA KABINGO F

S0296/11 ERIKA MSAFIRI MKUKI F

22

0

22

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

BWERANYANGE  

CIV-'A' HIST-'D' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'A'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'B'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'B'
15 I

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'B'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'B'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

14

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

0 0

15 I

19 II

16

0 0 0 0 0

0

15 4 3

I

15 4 3 0 0

21 II

11 I

I

12 I

12 I

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S0296/12 ESTHER XAVERY FRANCE F

S0296/13
FILOTHEA WEKISHA 

ZACHARIA
F

S0296/14 GLORY HEAVENLIGHT LUOGA F

S0296/15 GRAIDA ABDON BERNADO F

S0296/16

S0296/17 IVETHA MULOKOZI PETERO F

S0296/18 JESCA RAYMOND EDWARD F

S0296/19 JOLINA BUBERWA DAUDI F

S0296/20 JOLIVIA DEUS THADEO F

S0296/21

S0296/22 JOYDA STEWART ZACHARIA F

S0296/23

S0296/24
NAIVETH MCHUNGUZI 

GREGORY
F

S0296/25

S0296/26 RAHMA ASHIRU MOHAMEDI F

S0296/27 REHEMA RABANI DAUD F

S0296/28 SANDRA JULIUS MUINGEREZA F

S0296/29 WITNESS PAUSON PAUL F

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'B'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'B'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'A'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'A'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'A'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'C'
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CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'D'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'A'

'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'A'
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TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 2.44
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 29 7
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CODE
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21

22

31

32

33

41
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Kagera examination results

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade B (Very good)

4.00

1.89

4.78

2.29

Grade B (Very good)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

BIBLE KNOWLEDGE

COMMENTS

Grade A (Excellent)

27

27

Grade B (Very good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade C (Good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

21

PASS

22

22

22

22

25

6

20

26

6

20

SAT

22

22

ABSENT

7

7

7

7

2

0

0

2

2

021 21

29 27

29

29 27

27 27

27

22

27

22

22 22

29 27

29 22

22

SAT

22

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

22

DIV I

15

DIV II

4

DIV III

3 0

DIV 0

0

DIV IV

REG

29

29

CLEAN

22

22

22

22

3.22

4.68

GPA

1.68

1.95

2.36

2.09


